## Warren County Historical Society 210 Fourth Avenue, FO Box 427

Warren, Tennsylvania 16365

Web site: www.warrenhistory.org Phone: (814)723-1795 Email: warrencountyhistory@aol.com

## Gift Agreement

The Warren County Historical Society shall collect materials which relate to the history of Warren County, Pennsylvania. This shall include objects owned, made or used by residents of the county which reflect their lives and activities. This collection shall only include materials which contribute to the exhibition, research or educational goals of the organization.

Acceptance of gifts by the Warren County Historical Society is subject to the following conditions:

- 1. Due to limited display space and the policy of changing exhibitions, the organization can not commit to permanent exhibitions of any object or that the collection be kept intact.
- 2. The objects accepted become the property of the Warren County Historical Society.
- 3. All literary rights possessed by the donor to the contents of this collection are relinquished, unless limiting conditions are specifically stated in an attachment to this form.

Gifts to the Warren County Historical Society, a 501(c)(3) organization, are deductible from taxable income in accordance with the provisions of the Federal Income Tax laws.

Office Use Only			
Date Rec'd	Rec'd By:	Accession #:	
Please Print Donor's Name		Phone:	
Address:		Email:	
Conveyed by (if other th	State:Zip Code: nan donor): :From the Estate of /In Memory of:	If items are not taken into the collection,	
Donor's Signature:  The headquartered at 210 Fo	following has been donated as a gift to the Warren ourth Avenue, PO Box 427, Warren, Pennsylvania  Description	County Historical 16365, in agreemen	Society, nt with the conditions listed  Accession Notes